B
all Screw
ボ
ー
ル
ね
じ
Standard products in stock

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0602-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 750 1200
SRT0602-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0602-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0602-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.0

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0606-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 870 1450
SRT0606-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0606-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0606-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.0

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0610-146R220C7 120 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 950 1600
SRT0610-261R335C7 235 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SRT0610-146R220C10 120 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0610-261R335C10 235 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.2

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0801-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 780 1650
SRT0801-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0801-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0801-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ0.8

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0802-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2400 4100
SRT0802-356R430C7 330 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0802-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0802-356R430C10 330 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0802.5-196R270C7 180 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 1850 3000
SRT0802.5-356R430C7 340 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0802.5-196R270C10 180 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0802.5-356R430C10 340 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0805-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 1850 3000
SRT0805-356R430C7 325 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0805-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0805-356R430C10 325 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0808-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2200 3800
SRT0808-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0808-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0808-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT0812-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2200 4000
SRT0812-356R430C7 325 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SRT0812-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT0812-356R430C10 325 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1002-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2700 5300
SRT1002-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1002-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1002-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1005-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 3000 5200
SRT1005-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1005-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1005-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ2.0

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1010-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 3300 5900
SRT1010-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1010-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1010-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ2.0

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1015-196R270C7 160 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 3300 6400
SRT1015-396R470C7 360 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1015-196R270C10 160 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1015-396R470C10 360 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ2.0

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1020-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2100 4000
SRT1020-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SRT1020-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1020-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1202-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 3000 6400
SRT1202-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.080
SRT1202-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1202-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.160
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SRT1210-196R270C7 165 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 5100 9800
SRT1210-396R470C7 365 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.080
SRT1210-196R270C10 165 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SRT1210-396R470C10 365 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.160
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ2.381

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SSRT0601-146R220C7 125 Ct7 146 150 220 ±0.05 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 560 900
SSRT0601-261R335C7 240 Ct7 261 265 335 ±0.09 0.05 0.120
SSRT0601-146R220C10 125 Ct10 146 150 220 ±0.20 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SSRT0601-261R335C10 240 Ct10 261 265 335 ±0.36 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ0.8

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SSRT0801-196R270C7 175 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 630 1250
SSRT0801-356R430C7 335 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SSRT0801-196R270C10 175 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SSRT0801-356R430C10 335 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ0.8

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SSRT0802-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 1950 3100
SSRT0802-356R430C7 330 Ct7 356 360 430 ±0.12 0.05 0.120
SSRT0802-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SSRT0802-356R430C10 330 Ct10 356 360 430 ±0.49 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875

Basic Load Rating
基本定格荷重　N
L1 L2 L3
Travel deviation
代表移動量誤差
ep
Variation
変動
V300
Dynamic
動定格荷重
Ca
Static
静定格荷重
Coa
SSRT1002-196R270C7 170 Ct7 196 200 270 ±0.06 0.05 0.080
～0.020
ー 2200 4000
SSRT1002-396R470C7 370 Ct7 396 400 470 ±0.13 0.05 0.120
SSRT1002-196R270C10 170 Ct10 196 200 270 ±0.27 0.21 0.160
～0.050
SSRT1002-396R470C10 370 Ct10 396 400 470 ±0.55 0.21 0.240
Note ）Please refer to p-A279 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加工の呼び番号指定方法はp-A279をご参照ください。
Unit（単位）：mm
Ball Screw Specifications　諸元
Ball size　ボール径 φ1.5875